
WOMEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Women's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tinley Lovesee Bluestem High School 149.5 125.0 0

2 Janie Pond Caney Valley 152.4 125.0 0

3 Ashlyn Bales Neodesha Bluestreaks 155.4 110.0 0

4 Samantha Stover Neodesha Bluestreaks 154.7 105.0 0

5 Bradley Hann Cherryvale High School 155.6 95.0 0

6 Riese Witty Bluestem High School 150.2 85.0 0

7 Mary Penland Cherryvale High School 152.3 85.0 0

8 Piper Cannon Cherryvale High School 154.1 85.0 0

9 Amara Lewis Neodesha Bluestreaks 151.4 80.0 0

Women's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Janie Pond Caney Valley 152.4 245.0 0

2 Tinley Lovesee Bluestem High School 149.5 225.0 0

3 Piper Cannon Cherryvale High School 154.1 200.0 0

4 Ashlyn Bales Neodesha Bluestreaks 155.4 180.0 0

5 Samantha Stover Neodesha Bluestreaks 154.7 175.0 0

6 Mary Penland Cherryvale High School 152.3 160.0 0

7 Riese Witty Bluestem High School 150.2 145.0 0

8 Bradley Hann Cherryvale High School 155.6 135.0 0

9 Amara Lewis Neodesha Bluestreaks 151.4 105.0 0

Women's 156.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tinley Lovesee Bluestem High School 149.5 130.0 0

2 Riese Witty Bluestem High School 150.2 120.0 0

3 Ashlyn Bales Neodesha Bluestreaks 155.4 120.0 0

4 Janie Pond Caney Valley 152.4 115.0 0

5 Samantha Stover Neodesha Bluestreaks 154.7 115.0 0

6 Mary Penland Cherryvale High School 152.3 105.0 0

7 Piper Cannon Cherryvale High School 154.1 100.0 0

8 Bradley Hann Cherryvale High School 155.6 100.0 0

9 Amara Lewis Neodesha Bluestreaks 151.4 65.0 0

Women's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Janie Pond Caney Valley 152.4 485.0 10

2 Tinley Lovesee Bluestem High School 149.5 480.0 8

3 Ashlyn Bales Neodesha Bluestreaks 155.4 410.0 6

4 Samantha Stover Neodesha Bluestreaks 154.7 395.0 4

5 Piper Cannon Cherryvale High School 154.1 385.0 2

6 Riese Witty Bluestem High School 150.2 350.0 1

7 Mary Penland Cherryvale High School 152.3 350.0 0

8 Bradley Hann Cherryvale High School 155.6 330.0 0

9 Amara Lewis Neodesha Bluestreaks 151.4 250.0 0


